DUCK podnozek dziecigcy z antyposlizgiem dla dzieci, zielony

Kod:

366411

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Rodzaj:
Nosnosc:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Gwarancja:

Aqualine

435 mm
154 mm
343 mm

Zielony

Plastik

Siedzisko / Taboret tazienkowy
50kg

0.69kg

1szt.

2 lata
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